VACATION A

ND BREAKS

N / FROM
 BREAKS DATE/DAY
*SUMMER 03/05/2021
VACATION (MONDAY)
AUTUMN BREAK  11/10/2021
(PUJA BREAK) (MONDAY)
WINTER BREAK 23/12/2021
(X-MAS BREAK)  (THURSDAY)
CELEBRATIONS / OBSERVER
SLNO MONTH
1 JANUARY
2 APRIL
3 AUGUST
4 SEPTEMBER
5 NOVEMBER
6
7

LIST OF OFFICE HOLIDAYS DURING VACATION & BREAK

SLNO
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MONTH

JANUARY
JUNE
MAY
JUNE
JUNE
OCTOBER
OCTOBER
OCTOBER
OCTOBER
DECEMBER

T0
DATE/DAY

16/06/2021

(WEDNESDAY)

21/10/2021
(THURSDAY)

01/01/2020
(SATURDAY)

DATE
26/01/2021
1/4/2021
15/08/2021
5/9/2021
14/11/2021

DATE

1/1/2021
10/6/2021
14/05/2021
14/06/2021
15/06/2021
12/10/2021
13/11/2021
14/12/2021
15/13/2021
25/12/2021

NO OF DAYS

39 DAYS
Excluding 6
Sundays)
10 DAYS
Excluding 1
Sundays)
9 DAYS
Excluding 1
Sundays)

DAY

TUESDAY
FRIDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY

DAY

MONDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY

REOPENING
DATE/DAY

17/06/2021
(THURSDAY)

22/10/2021
(FRIDAY)

03/01/2022
(MONDAY)

PARTICULARS

" REPUBLIC DAY

UTKAL DIVAS
INDEPENDENCE DAY
TEACHER'S DAY
CHILDREN'S DAY
ANNUAL SPORTS DAY
ANNUAL DAY

* PARTICULARS

NEW YEARS DAY
SAVITRI AMAVASYA
ID - UL - FITRE
PAHILI RAJA

RAJA SANKRANTI
MAHA SAPTAMI
MAHA SAPTAMI
MAHA ASTHAMI
VIJAYA DASMAI

X - MAS DAY




