VACATION AND BREAKS

VACATION / BREAKS	FROM DATE/DAY	TO DATE/DAY	NO OF DAYS	REOPENING DATE/DAY
*SUMMER VACATION	03/05/2021 (MONDAY)	16/06/2021 (WEDNESDAY)	39 DAYS Excluding 6 Sundays)	17/06/2021 (THURSDAY)
UTUMN BREAK (PUJA BREAK)	11/10/2021 (MONDAY)	21/10/2021 (THURSDAY)	10 DAYS Excluding 1 Sundays)	22/10/2021 (FRIDAY)
VINTER BREAK X-M'AS BREAK)	23/12/2021 (THURSDAY)	01/01/2020 (SATURDAY)	9 DAYS Excluding 1 Sundays)	03/01/2022 (MONDAY)

CELEBRATIONS / OBSERVER

SL NO	MONTH	DATE	DAY	PARTICULARS
1	JANUARY	26/01/2021	TUESDAY	REPUBLIC DAY
2	APRIL	1/4/2021	FRIDAY	UTKAL DIVAS
3	AUGUST	15/08/2021	SUNDAY	INDEPENDENCE DAY
4	SEPTEMBER	5/9/2021	SUNDAY	TEACHER'S DAY
5	NOVEMBER	14/11/2021	SUNDAY	CHILDREN'S DAY
6				ANNUAL SPORTS DAY
7				ANNUAL DAY

LIST OF OFFICE HOLIDAYS DURING VACATION & BREAK

L NO	MONTH	DATE	DAY	PARTICULARS
1	JANUARY	1/1/2021	MONDAY	NEW YEARS DAY
2	JUNE	10/6/2021	THURSDAY	SAVITRI AMAVASYA
3	MAY	14/05/2021	FRIDAY	ID - UL - FITRE
4	JUNE	14/06/2021	MONDAY	PAHILI RAJA
5	JUNE	15/06/2021	TUESDAY	RAJA SANKRANTI
6	OCTOBER	12/10/2021	TUESDAY	MAHA SAPTAMI
7	OCTOBER	13/11/2021	WEDNESDAY	MAHA SAPTAMI
8	OCTOBER	14/12/2021	THURSDAY	MAHA ASTHAMI
9	OCTOBER	15/13/2021	FRIDAY	VIJAYA DASMAI
10	DECEMBER	25/12/2021	SATURDAY	X - MAS DAY

